³⁰¹ 53169	98 FEB 17 Al1:19 Vol. <u>m98</u> Pag	
	смажыцал чорась 1 490-ы	AUGUN O NO STA
	2752.5 1975-1 1986 - State St	ar Ar an Ar Ar
When Recorded Mail to:	1927, MIL (1.17, 2013), the state offsile of store - and many stores are	11 - 102 - 201 Sec 201
U.S. Book - Retail-Finance Cente	. · · · Passer C. Dente	katu seta Gran taung
P.O. Box 3176 Portland, Oregon 87208-3176		an e de les
AMENDMENT TO DE	(SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE) ED OF TRUST	379.
(LINE OF CREDIT MC	DRTGAGE/LINE OF CREDIT INSTRUME	ENT)
Date: JANUARY 20, 1998		
JAMES M DAHM AND PHYLLIS	CDAHM	("Gmr
4764 GLENWOOD DR, KLAMAT	TH FALLS, OR, 97603	Add
U.S. Bank	Benefic	• •
U.S. Bank Trust Company, Nationa	01, Portland, Oregon 97214	Ado ("Trus
111 Fifth Avenue, Portland, Oregon	n 97204	Ado
JAMES M DAHM AND PHYLLIS	C DAHM	("Borrov
Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T	nt No, Bock <u>M95</u> , Page <u>9396</u> , <u>KLAMATH</u> wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OF ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF	FFICIAL P
Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE ON ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF	FFICIAL P
 Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend 1. The promissory note or comodified one or more time note or agreement dated J 	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modific: JANUARY 20, 1998	FFICIAL P REGON.
 Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend 1. The promissory note or cr modified one or more time note or agreement dated J Final payment on the The term of the note or more time. 	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modific: <u>IANUARY 20, 1998</u> . note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is:-	FFICIAL P REGON.
Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend ☑ 1. The promissory note or commodified one or more time note or agreement dated J ☐ Final payment on the ☐ The term of the note of ☐ no fixed term. ☐ changed to end of	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OF TCE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew tes, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modific: <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n ipal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any one time us	FFICIAL P REGON.
 Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend M 1. The promissory note or cr modified one or more time note or agreement dated J ☐ Final payment on the ☐ The term of the note or ☐ no fixed term. ☐ changed to end or M The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed proremain in full force and effect, sub or Borrower. 	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OF TCE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew tes, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modific: <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n ipal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any one time us	FFICIAL P REGON. red, extendo ation or rev e on nder the no
Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF CN FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend ⊠ 1. The promissory note or cr modified one or more time note or agreement dated J ☐ Final payment on the ☐ The term of the note cr ☐ no fixed term. ☐ changed to end or ⊠ The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed pro- remain in full force and effect, sub- or Borrower. Disclosures.	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OF ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew thes, most recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modified <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n	FFICIAL P REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra
 Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF CN FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend ☑ 1. The promissory note or cr modified one or more time note or agreement dated J. □ Final payment on the □ The term of the note cr □ changed to end or ∞ The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed pr remain in full force and effect, sub or Borrower. Disclosures. a. Under Oregon iaw, most 1989, concerning loans and other or secured solely by the borrower. 	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD TCE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew tes, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modific: <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n ipal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any one time us from \$ <u>45,000</u> to \$ <u>55,000</u> .	FFICIAL P REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold pur
Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF CN FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend I. The promissory note or cr modified one or more timm note or agreement dated J ☐ Final payment on the ☐ The term of the note cr ☐ no fixed term. ☐ changed to end or ⊠ The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed pro- remain in full force and effect, sub or Borrower. Disclosures. a. Under Oregon iaw, most 1989, concerning loans and other or secured solely by the borrower lender to be enforceable. b. Oral agreements or orar repayment of a debt are not enfor-	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OF ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modified <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: $m_{}$. ipal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any one time us hrom \$ 45,000 to \$ 55,000 . reviously or herein, all terms, conditions and obligations of the oject to no defenses, counterclaims, setoffs, or claims for recoup agreements, promises and commitments made by lenders as r credit extensions which are not for personal, family or houser's residence must be in writing, express consideration and the al commitments to loan money, extend credit or forbear wrecable under Washington law.	FFICIAL F. REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold purp he signed b
 Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF CN FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend I. The promissory note or cr modified one or more time note or agreement dated J Final payment on the The term of the note cr In fixed term. Ichanged to end or The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed present in full force and effect, sub or Borrower. Disclosures. a. Under Oregon iaw, most 1989, concerning loans and other or secured solely by the borrower lender to be enforceable. b. Oral agreements or orar repayment of a debt are not enforceable. 	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modified <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: m ipal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any one time us h from \$ <u>45,000</u> to \$ <u>55,000</u> . reviously or herein, all terms, conditions and obligations of the object to no defenses, counterclaims, setoffs, or claims for recoup ar credit extensions which are not for personal, family or house r's residence must be in writing, express consideration and the al commitments to loan money, extend credit or forbear proceable under Washington law.	FFICIAL F. REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold purp he signed b
 Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF CN FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend I. The promissory note or crimodified one or more time note or agreement dated J Final payment on the The term of the note crimo fixed term. Changed to end or The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed proremain in full force and effect, sub or Borrower. Disclosures. a. Under Oregon iaw, most 1989, concerning loans and other or sceured solely by the borrower lender to be enforceable. b. Oral agreements or or arrepayment of a debt are not enfor Grantor and Borrower acknowledg 	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD TCE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modification <u>JANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n	FFICIAL F. REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold purp he signed b
 Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF CN FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend ☑ 1. The promissory note or cr modified one or more time note or agreement dated J. □ Final payment on the □ The term of the note cr how fixed term. □ changed to end or ☑ The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed premain in full force and effect, sub or Borrower. Disclosures. a. Under Oregon iaw, most 1989, concerning loans and other or secured solely by the borrower lender to be enforceable. b. Oral agreements or orar repayment of a debt are not enfor Grantor and Borrower acknowledg GRANTOR ☑ AMES M DAHM 	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD TCE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modifice <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> . note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n	FFICIAL F. REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold purp he signed b
Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD TCE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modification <u>JANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n	FFICIAL F. REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold purp he signed b
 Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF CN FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend [3] 1. The promissory note or crimodified one or more time note or agreement dated J [3] Final payment on the [3] The term of the note crimodified term. [4] Changed to end or [5] Changed to end or [5] Changed to end or [6] The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed [7] Except as specifically changed provide the forwer. [8] Disclosures. a. Under Oregon iaw, most 1989, concerning loans and other or secured solely by the borrower lender to be enforceable. b. Oral agreements or or repayment of a debt are not enfor Grantor and Borrower acknowledg [6] CAMOR 	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD TCE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modifice <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> . note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n	FFICIAL F. REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold purp he signed b
Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF CN FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend ⊠ 1. The promissory note or cr modified one or more time note or agreement dated J ☐ Final payment on the ☐ The term of the note cr ☐ no fixed term. ☐ changed to end or ⊠ The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed pre- remain in full force and effect, sub- or Borrower. Disclosures. a. Under Oregon iaw, most 1989, concerning loans and other or secured solely by the borrower lender to be enforceable. b. Oral agreements or ora- repayment of a debt are not enfor- GRANTOR JAMES M DAHM BY CAMUC DAHM BY CAMUC DAHM	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OD ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew les, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modifical <u>IANUARY 20.1998</u> note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n ipal amount to be advanced and outstanding at any one time us i from \$ <u>45,000</u> to \$ <u>55,000</u> . reviously or herein, all terms, conditions and obligations of the bject to no defenses, counterclaims, setoffs, or claims for recoup ar credit extensions which are not for personal, family or hous rr's residence must be in writing, express consideration and the al commitments to loan money, extend credit or forbear weeable under Washington law. the receipt of a completed copy of this Amendment. BORROWER (IP DIFFERENT FROM GRANTOR) BY x	FFICIAL F. REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold purp he signed b
Records. The Deed of Trust covers the follow LOT 20 IN BLOCK 6 OF T. THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFF. The Deed of Trust is hereby amend ⊠ 1. The promissory note or commodified one or more time note or agreement dated J ☐ Final payment on the ☐ The term of the note of ☐ no fixed term. ☐ changed to end or ⊠ The maximum princi credit agreement has been changed Except as specifically changed pro- remain in full force and effect, sub- or Borrower. Disclosures. a. Under Oregon iaw, most 1989, concerning loans and other or secured solely by the borrower lender to be enforceable. b. Oral agreements or ora- repayment of a debt are not enfo- Grantor and Borrower acknowledg GRANTOR JAMES M DAHM ST MULD C DAHM ST MULD C DAHM	wing real property located in <u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon: RACT NO. 1035, GATEWOOD, ACCORDING TO THE OF ICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OF led to state that: redit agreement described in the Deed of Trust has been renew tes, most-recently by a renewal, amendment, extension, modified IANUARY 20, 1998. note or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is du or credit agreement as renewed, extended or modified is: n	FFICIAL F. REGON. red, extended ation or rev e on nder the no e Deed of 7 ment of Gra fiter Octob schold purp he signed b

۹Ù -

OHER ADET SERVICE VILLE OF	1984 53163
INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON	
COUNTY OF KUNNITTY	
JANUARY 20, 19 98.	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on the above date by IAMES M DALLA AND	All and a second se
PHYLLISCDAHM. Beforeme: JAMES M. + Phyllis C. DAHM	(SEAL)
NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OTHER GUILD AUGUNE AUG	OFFICIAL SEAL
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES QUG. 18.2000	GEHALOSIE REVIS NOTARY PUELIC-OREGON COMMESSION NO. 059812
	AT COSMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 18 :
STATE OF OREGON AND THE SAD AVENUES	(LIVE TICARD TO WALL)
COUNTY OF Klumath	
$\frac{2(j-1)}{2}$	
this instrumentives ecknowledged before mo on the boys date	A CARANA LANDAR AND
	na se en
and the second se	HIR HIM REPUBLIC
efore me:	(SEAL)
NOTARY PUBLIC FON OREGON	Parate
My conduission expires	OFFICIAL SEAL GERALDINE REVIS
and the second	
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT HID LED VIEW AND TATE OF OREGON OF DUID HOUSE ACCOUNT AND LED UNTY OF	64 LINE AN COMMISSION EXPLANSION AND OSEB18 IN GREVELLAND COMMISSION EXPLANSION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT I II DEISTON PROPERTIES TATE OF OREGON OF CHILIPPODA (COWETAD 1981) OM ACOEST, TEROTE FRAMALIERO MELLO YTHEO STATE SUNTY OF) 	A provide an convision explanation and one of the second s
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	64 LINE AN COMMISSION EXPLANSA AUX 18 ACC A GREVOID MAN DAVID CHAT TO SHOT CHE COASTE TO & TOOLSE ALL TO STOL 2 DONTO HE CALS STAD TO HERE OF
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	 available and a manage of the second secon
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	 and the Ary counties of the Providence of the Source of the Sou
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	 available of the second seco
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	 and the arc conversion explains and the second control of the second control of
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT. HIDELED OF TRADING A COMPACT AD TRADING	 available of a second second
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT. HIDEDON TRADING TO TRADING TO TRADING THE DESCRIPTION OF THE DE	 and the Ary conversion explains ALLY is according to the second state of the second second
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND ENDING AND	 and the Ary conversion explates allowing of each of the transmission explates allowing of the transmission explates allowing of the transmission explates allowing of the transmission explates and the transmission explanes and the transmission explates and the transmission explates and the transmission explanes are the transmission explanes and the transmission explanes are transmission explanes are transmission explanes.
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	 and the Ary connection of the sound of the sound
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT. In believe stranger in TATE OF OREGON IN PARTICULAR ACTIONALIZED AND TO AND TO THE OF THE OF OR BROWLEDGED BEFORE THE ADAMA DE TO AND TO AND TO THE OF THE OF OR DECEMPTION OF THE OF OP OF O	 available and a second secon
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT is it below therein in the second of the second	 available and a second secon
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT. II belieted strateging the TATE OF OREGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OREGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF OR ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA DE TO 2000 TATE OF ORGON II CALIBRO TETAMA	 available and a second secon
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND A DELTAINA	 available and a second secon
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT : is believed (and the additional of the believed (and the believed (additional of the be	 available and a second secon
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT. II believe (and a defense of the believe	 availate and connection explains and the second call. au quercollol and ensure a card the second call. but ANT AD & NEODAR AND AD TOTAL AND ADD ADD ADD ADD ADD ADD ADD ADD ADD
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT. HIDDEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	 and the second score of the second of the second of the second score of the second of the s
CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT : is believed (and sold and sold	 and the Ary Connection of Control o

4882

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

	Filed for record at request of	First American Title the 17th	day
ċ	of <u>February</u>	A.D., 19 98 at 11:19 o'clcck A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98	
	G	f <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>4880</u> .	
		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
	FEE \$20.00	By Kuthlun Ronas	
,		이 학생님께 동안 전쟁을 얻는 것을 가지 않는 것이 같아. 것이 있는 것이 같아.	